TEAHOUSE

Please note a 1.15% surcharge applies for all credit card transactions. A 10% surcharge applies
on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday
falls on a Sunday). An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 10 people or more.



WINE BY THE GLASS

Sparkling & Champagne

2017

Domaine Chandon 'Vintage Brut'

2015  Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin 'Vintage Brut'
White

2023  Nick O'Leary Riesling

2022  Grant Burge 'East Argyle' Pinot Gris
2023  Brokenwood Sémillon

2023  Mud House Sauvignon Blanc

2022  Kooyong Estate Clonale Chardonnay
Rosé

2022 Maison Saint AIX

Red

2022  Swinging Bridge M. AW Pinot Noir

2021  Heathcote Estate Shiraz

2020 Irvine 'Estate' Shiraz

2020  Penfolds 'Max's' Cabernet Sauvignon
2018  Quilty & Gransden Cabernet Sauvignon
Moscato

NV T'Gallant 'Juliet'

Yarra Valley, Victoria

Reims, France

Canberra District, New South Wales
Adelaide Hills, South Australia
Hunter Valley, New South Wales
Marlborough, New Zealand

Mornington Peninsula, Victoria

Provence, France

Orange, New South Wales
Heathcote, Victoria

Eden Valley, South Australia
Multi-regional, South Australia

Orange, New South Wales

Multi-regional, Victoria

Glass

120ml
22
45

150ml
20

17

18

16

21

150ml
23

150ml
20

25

16

21

15

120ml
13

Bottle

125
255

87
80
80
75
103

108

95
115
75
100
70

70



COCKTAILS

AUTUMN FLAVOURS

TEAHOUSE FAVOURITES

Pear Flair 26 Jade Sour
Rosemary infused Toki Whiskey, Prosecco, Gin, Jasmine Tea Syrup, Orgeat Syrup, Lemon
Elderflower, Pear Shrub, Lemon, Clove Juice, Egg White, Matcha Powder
Rouge Rhapsody 26 Madame Butterfly
Vodka, Pomegranate, Black Currant, Lemon, White Rum, Tequila, Vodka, Mango Liqueur,
Rose Tea Syrup, Egg White Lime Juice, Butterfly Pea Syrup, Lemonade
Apple to My Pie 26 Dragon Fire
Toasted Cinnamon infused Rum, Apple Liqueur, Chilli and Coriander infused Tequila, Agave
Apricot Brandy, Lemon Juice, Biscotti Syrup, Lime Juice, XO Crumbs
Maple Bacon Fashioned 28 Violet Kiss
Bacon Washed Bourbon, Orange Bitter, Maple Mix Berry Gin, Violet Liqueur, Lemon,
Syrup, Grilled Bacon Rose Tea Syrup
Lychee and Rose Tea Martini
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee Purée, Lemon,
Rose Tea Syrup, Egg White
MOCKTAILS
Coco Sour 16 Garden of Peach

Yuzu, Lychee, Coconut Syrup, Lemon Squash

Peach Tea, Guava Juice, Ginger Beer, Soda

26

26

28

26

26

16



SPIRITS

Apéritif
Aperol
Campari

Pimm’s

Gin

Archie Rose Signature Dry
Beefeater 24

Bombay Bramble

Bombay Sapphire

Forty Spotted Classic

Four Pillers Bloody Shiraz
Four Pillars Olive Leaf

Four Pillars Rare Dry

Gin Mare Mediterranean
Gordons Pink

Hendricks

Hendricks Lunar

Hendricks Midsummer Solstice
Hendricks Neptunia

Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry
Plymouth Sloe

Suntory Roku

Tanqueray NolO Batch
Seedlip Spice 94 Alcohol Free

13
13
13

17
17
16
15
17
18
18
16
18
14
18
19
19
19
24
18
17
17
13

SPIRITS

Vodka
Absolut
Belvedere Pure
Ciroc

Grey Goose
Ketel One

Suntory Haku

Scotch - Blended

Chivas Regal 12 YO

Chivas Regal 18 YO

Johnnie Walker Blue

Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Gold
Monkey Shoulder

Single Malt

Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Glenlivet Single Malt 12 YO
Glenfiddich Special Res 12 YO
Lagavulin 16 YO

The Balvenie 12 YO

Talisker 10 YO Malt

Talisker Storm

16
18
16
20
14
16

17
23
45
16
16

15

17
17
18
25
20
19
19.5



SPIRITS

Bourbon

Bulleit

Bulleit Rye

Jim Beam Black Label
Jim Beam Small Batch
Makers Mark

Wild Turkey

Woodford Reserve

Canadian
Canadian Club
Canadian Club 12 YO

Tennessee
Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel's

George Dickel No. 12

Australian

Lark Cask Strength

Lark Classic Cask

Lark Slightly Peated

Lark Rare Cask Mizunara

Cape Byron Single Malt

Japanese
Suntory Toki
Taketsuru Pure Malt

Yamazaki ‘Distillers Reserve’

15
17
16
18
15
15
17

14
16

16
15
15

60
50
50
140
25

17
30
35

SPIRITS

Japanese

Miyagikyo Single Malt

Irish

Jameson

Cognac
Hennesey VSOP
Hennesey XO
Martel Blue Swift
Martell VS SD

Rum

Bacardi

Bundaberg Overproof
Captain Morgan Spiced
Goslings Black Seal
Havana Club Anos 3 YO
Havana Club Afiejo 7 YO
Pampero Especial

Sailor Jerry

Zacapa 23 YO

Tequila

Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Afiejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado

Herradura Afiejo

35

15

20
45
22
16

14
15
14
15
15
16
14
15
19

60
40
20
16
18
20



SPIRITS

Tequila

Herradura Plata Flange
Herradura Reposado
Patrén XO Café

Patrén Silver

Patrén Reposado
Patron Afiejo

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

Liqueurs

Amaro Montenegro
Baileys Liqueur Irish Cream
Chambord

Cointreau

Disaronno Amaretto
Dom Bénédictine
Drambuie

Frangelico

Galliano Sambucca Black
Galliano Sambucca White
Grand Marnier

Kahlia

Licor 43 Liqueur

Malibu

Midori Melon Liqueur

St Germain

16
17
22
20
23
23
16

16
14
14
14
13
16
15
14
14
14
15
14
15
14
14
15

BEER

Australian

4 Pines Pacific Ale

Crown Lager

Pure Blonde

Pure Blonde Organic Apple Cider
Little Creature Pale Ale

Cascade Premium Light

International
Asahi

Corona
Heineken
Heineken 0.0
Sapporo

Tsing Tao

12
13
11
12
12

13
12
12
10
13
13



NON-ALCOHOLIC

Water

San Pellegrino 500ml
San Pellegrino 750ml
Acqua Panna 500ml
Acqua Panna 750ml

Soft Drink
Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Solo

Fever Tree

Soda Water, Mediterranean Tonic
Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer

Lemon Lime Bitters

Red Bull

Juice

11.5

11

10

8

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Guava

Coffee

Espresso, Long Black, Piccolo, Macchiato

Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino, Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte, Matcha Latte

Iced Coffee (Long Black, Latte, Mocha, Chocolate)

Decaf Coffee Available

Extras

Large size, shot,
Almond, Oak or Soy Milk,
Flavours (Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut)

6

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Specialty Teas

Black Tea Yunnan Puér

Oolong Tea Premium Da Hong Pao
Oolong Green Tea Premium Tie Guan Yin
White Tea Bai Mou Dan

Lung Ching Premium Green Tea

Flower Teas

Fairy Basket- Jasmine, Lily, Green

Heart in Heart - Jasmine, Thousand Day Red, Green
Chrysanthemum Flower Tea

Golden Light - Calendula Officinalis, Green

Twg Teas

Black Tea
English Breakfast, 1837 Black, Earl Grey
Imperial Lapsang Souchong, Imperial Oolong

Green Tea
Moroccan Mint, Follow Me Green, Emperor Sencha,
Jasmin Queen

White Tea
White Sky

Theine Free Tea
Chamomile, Rooibos Whiskey Bourbon Tea,
Midnight Hour



